Turnierstarts KW 49

Platz Pony

Reiter*in

Ergebnis

Darmstadt-Kranichstein

13 Stilspring-WB 70 cm

3. Erne Lady

Rang 46  Monaincha Boy
14 Stilspring-Prf. KI. A*

7. Rocket Boomer
Herlufmagle (DEN)
11 Mini Tour Cat. 2 Table A 90 cm

Rang 10  Hesteklewa Wezc
Rang 5 Faebrogards Carlo
Rang 7 Sophienholms Chicoco

XX Highburren Billy

12 Mini Tour Cat. 1 Table A 100 cm
2. Legends Rock

3. GCS Rambo

4, Shadow's Dancer

Rang 11  Jasmines Sunset

Rang 14  Poulawillin Pride

Rang 15 Glencroft Clover

Rang 8 Glencroft Euronote

XX Damerstown Dun Prince

14 Small Tour Cat. 2 Two Phase Spec 100 cm

5. Sienna Dusky Sky
Rang 10  Allendara Maggie May
Rang 18  Cavalot Silver Dollar
Rang 8 Mount Talbot Boy

15 Small Tour Cat. 1 Two Phase Spec 110 cm

6. Wannes van de Groenheuvel
7. Lady Mirah

Rang 12  Lettermore Boy

Rang 13  Poynstown Dubh

Rang 18 Tawnydun Hugo

Rang 23  Longstone Corha's Rebel
Rang 25 Coko Channel d'Othon

Rang 26  Tullibards Lets Dance

Rang 8 VMS Iris

Rang 9 Derryveeney Cindy

17 Big Tour Cat. 2 Two Phase Spec 110 cm
2. Munsboro Highlander

Rang 3 Garwin du Marais

Rang 8 Mayfield Welfenkrone

18 Big Tour Cat. 1 Two Phase Spec 120 cm
Rang 11  Ballylee Breeze

Rang 14  Corbeagh Legend

Rang 15 Jack The Lad

Rang 18 Cloneyogan Master

Rang 21  Knockmoy Bobby Sparrow
Rang 23  Shanbo Ciaran

Rang 24  Killegar Cloonisle Hope

Rang 27  Coshla Paddy

Rang 28  Sulasky

30 Small Tour Cat. 2 Table A 100 cm

4, Allendara Maggie May

Rang 12  Faebrogards Carlo

Rang 8 Mount Talbot Boy

Feldmann, Lieselotte
Schuler, Marie

Yilmaz, Maya

Schack, Laerke-Mai DEN
Dam, Julie DEN

Blaesbjerg, Caroline Mie DEN
Mortensen, Luna DEN

Ahlm Pape, noomi DEN
Kirk Kristiansen, Irene DEN

Zepernick Christens, Alberte Caroe DEN

Vester Reymert, Ellen DEN

Pichard Nielsen, Julia DEN

Pichard Nielsen, Julia DEN

Mulbjerg Larsen, Maya Kathrine DEN
Bruhn, Elvira DEN

Heed, Isabell SWE

Lund, Eleonora SWE
Gronfeldt Skodt, Camille DEN
Byrge, Ingrid DEN

Nilsson, Alice SWE

Snebjorn Poulsen, Astrid Marie DEN
Pedersen, Jasmin DEN

Aspegren, Moa SWE

Gade Christensen, Victoria DEN
Heed, Isabell SWE

Windtberg,, Smilla Sophia DEN
Gade Christensen, Victoria DEN
Andersen, Sophia Hennie NOR
Dahlstrom, Agnes SWE

Palmer, Tindra SWE
Bender Odhagen, Agnes SWE
Knudsen, Ewa Iben Louise NOR

Widholm, Filippa SWE

Bergstrand, Viggo SWE

Moller Martinussen, Mathilde DEN
Aspegren, Moa SWE

Sabroe Sondergaard, Caroline DEN
Bergstrom, Cornelia SWE
Ardenmark, Lizen SWE

Isaksson, Isabelle SWE

Widholm, Filippa SWE

Lund, Eleonora SWE
Dam, Julie DEN
Byrge, Ingrid DEN

Alle Angaben ohne Anspruch auf Vollstandigkeit und Richtigkeit.

8,2
6,0 (7,4)

7,7 (8,2)

11/83,72
4/57,39
4/62,97
EL

0/55,11
0/57,52
0/59,20
4/60,51
8/57,29
8/71,01
4/56,86
EL

0/25,95
4/27,72
12/31,88
0/31,80

0/29,28
0/29,30
4/27,78
4/29,19
8/27,04
12/28,29
12/32,20
13/28,70
0/29,38
0/29,40

0/32,13
0/32,31
12/35,79

4/32,25
4/39,49
7/35,78
8/34,74
8/36,67
10/44,81
12/30,55
16/32,76
16/36,84

4/57,08
9/77,20
5/77,41

50

11

23

20

28

28

17
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Platz Pony Reiter*in

XX Cavalot Silver Dollar Gronfeldt Skodt, Camille DEN

31 Small Tour Cat. 1 Table A 110 cm

4, Wannes van de Groenheuvel Nilsson, Alice SWE

5. Lady Mirah Snebjorn Poulsen, Astrid Marie DEN
Rang 12 Rathosey Mountain Mist Tjarnstrom, Etta SWE

Rang 14  Knockmoy Bobby Sparrow Sabroe Sondergaard, Caroline DEN
Rang 16  Coko Channel d'Othon Windtberg,, Smilla Sophia DEN
Rang 17  Glencroft Euronote Mulbjerg Larsen, Maya Kathrine DEN
Rang 18 Poynstown Dubh Aspegren, Moa SWE

XX Lettermore Boy Pedersen, Jasmin DEN

XX Longstone Corha's Rebel Heed, Isabell SWE

XX Tawnydun Hugo Gade Christensen, Victoria DEN

33 Big Tour Cat. 2 Table A 110 cm

3. Munsboro Highlander Palmer, Tindra SWE

Rang 8 Mayfield Welfenkrone Knudsen, Ewa Iben Louise NOR
Rang 9 Garwin du Marais Bender Odhagen, Agnes SWE

XX Sienna Dusky Sky Heed, Isabell SWE

33A Team Competition Cat. 2

1. Team SWE mit Garwin du Marais und Munsboro Highlander

3. Team Mix mit Mayfield Welfendrone und Sienna Dusky Sky

34 Big Tour Cat. 1 Table A 120 cm

3. Ballylee Breeze
Rang 11

Widholm, Filippa SWE

Killegar Cloonisle Hope Ardenmark, Lizen SWE
Rang 13  Coshla Paddy Isaksson, Isabelle SWE
Rang 15 Shanbo Ciaran Bergstrom, Cornelia SWE
Rang 20  Corbeagh Legend Bergstrand, Viggo SWE
Rang 23  Tullibards Lets Dance Gade Christensen, Victoria DEN
Rang 24  Derryveeney Cindy Dahlstrom, Agnes SWE
Rang 25 Jack The Lad Moller Martinussen, Mathilde DEN
Rang 27  Sulasky Widholm, Filippa SWE
Rang 28 VMSris Andersen, Sophia Hennie NOR
XX Cloneyogan Master Aspegren, Moa SWE
34A Team Competition Cat. 1
2. Team SWE 1 mit Ballylee Breeze, Coshla Paddy, Derryveeney Cindy
Rang 5 Team Mix mit Cloneyogan Master, VMS Iris

Rang 6 Team DEN 2 mit Jack The Lad
36 Mini Tour Cat. 2 Table A 90 cm

Rang 4 Cavalot Silver Dollar
Rang 6 Sophienholms Chicoco
Rang 7 Faebrogards Carlo

Rang 8 Highburren Billy

XX Hesteklewa Wezc

37 Mini Tour Cat. 1 Table A 100 cm
1. Lettermore Boy

2. Derryveeney Cindy

6. Poulawillin Pride

Rang 11  Legends Rock

Rang 12  Longstone Corha's Rebel
Rang 13  Jasmines Sunset

Rang 15  Glencroft Clover

Rang 16  Damerstown Dun Prince
Rang 7 GCS Rambo

Rang 9 Shadow's Dancer

39 Small Tour Cat. 2 Table A 105 cm
4, Sienna Dusky Sky

Rang 10  Mount Talbot Boy

Rang 8 Allendara Maggie May

Gronfeldt Skodt, Camille DEN
Blaesbjerg, Caroline Mie DEN
Dam, Julie DEN

Mortensen, Luna DEN
Schack, Laerke-Mai DEN

Pedersen, Jasmin DEN

Dahlstrom, Agnes SWE

Pichard Nielsen, Julia DEN

Ahlm Pape, Noomi DEN

Heed, Isabell SWE

Vester Reymert, Ellen DEN

Pichard Nielsen, Julia DEN

Bruhn, Elvira DEN

Kirk Kristiansen, Irene DEN

Zepernick Christens, Alberte Caroe DEN

Heed, Isabell SWE
Byrge, Ingrid DEN
Lund, Eleonora SWE

Alle Angaben ohne Anspruch auf Vollstandigkeit und Richtigkeit.

Ergebnis
EL

4/59,67
4/63,58
8/66,42
8/73,73
12/63,28
12/68,40
16/64,50
EL

EL

RET

0/66,77
8/64,55
8/68,40
EL

0/205,49
36/212,27

0/67,43
4/64,75
4/70,85
4/72,03
4/81,75
8/70,06
8/73,55
9/85,19
11/92,86
12/74,23
EL

4/207,55
12/228,59
14/247,88

0/57,92
0/67,79
4/59,12
4/59,22
EL

0/53,09
0/53,11
0/57,57
4/54,27
4/57,68
4/58,69
4/61,44
8/63,36
0/58,77
0/59,29

0/68,12
4/77,48
4/67,64

#TN

26

13

34

11

23

16
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Platz Pony
40 Small Tour Cat. 1 Table A 115 cm

1. Tullibards Lets Dance
2. Poynstown Dubh
5 Knockmoy Bobby Sparrow

Rang 10  Wannes van de Groenheuvel
Rang 12  Coko Channel d'Othon

Rang 17  Rathosey Mountain Mist
Rang 18  VMSIris

Rang 20 Cloneyogan Master

Rang 22 Sulasky

Rang 8 Coshla Paddy

42 Grand Prix Cat. 2 115 cm

2. Munsboro Highlander
Rang 3 Garwin du Marais

XX Mayfield Welfenkrone
43 Grand Prix Cat. 1125 cm

3. Jack The Lad

Rang 10  Shanbo Ciaran

Rang 11  Killegar Cloonisle Hope

45 Mini Tour Cat. 2 Two Phase Spec 85 cm
Rang 5 Highburren Billy

Rang 6 Sophienholms Chicoco

Rang 8 Hesteklewa Wezc

46 Mini Tour Cat. 1 Two Phase Spec 95 cm

4, Poulawillin Pride
5. Glencroft Euronote
6. GCS Rambo

Rang 10  Wannes van de Groenheuvel
Rang 12  Jasmines Sunset

Rang 14  Damerstown Dun Prince
Rang 18  Glencroft Clover

Rang 8 Legends Rock

07 Stilspring-WB 40 cm

1. Cloonaghmore Lad
08 Std.-Spring-WB 60 cm

10. Cloonaghmore Lad
09 Stilspring-WB 80 cm

8. Whitethorn Ranger
10 Std.-Spring-WB 80 cm

Rang 12 Rose 99

02 Dressur-Prf. KI. E

4, Diamond's Stripe
03 Dressurreiter-Prf. KI. A
Rang 14  Diamond's Stripe
04 Dressur-Prf. KI. A*

5. Diamond's Stripe
05 Dressurreiter-Prf. KI. A
7. Diamond's Stripe

12 Spring-Prf. KI. A* m. Stilw.

Rang 38  Spritely Dreamer
13 Spring-Prf. KI. A2* m. Stilw.

Rang 25  Spritely Dreamer

Reiter*in

Gade Christensen, Victoria DEN
Aspegren, Moa SWE

Sabroe Sondergaard, Caroline DEN

Nilsson, Alice SWE
Windtberg,, Smilla Sophia DEN
Tjarnstrom, Etta SWE
Andersen, Sophia Hennie NOR
Aspegren, Moa SWE
Widholm, Filippa SWE
Isaksson, Isabelle SWE

Palmer, Tindra SWE
Bender Odhagen, Agnes SWE
Knudsen, Ewa Iben Louise NOR

Moller Martinussen, Mathilde DEN

Bergstrom, Cornelia SWE
Ardenmark, Lizen SWE

Mortensen, Luna DEN
Blaesbjerg, Caroline Mie DEN
Schack, Laerke-Mai DEN

Pichard Nielsen, Julia DEN

Mulbjerg Larsen, Maya Kathrine DEN

Kirk Kristiansen, Irene DEN
Nilsson, Alice SWE

Vester Reymert, Ellen DEN
Bruhn, Elvira DEN

Pichard Nielsen, Julia DEN
Ahlm Pape, noomi DEN

Hardinghaus, Hannes

Hardinghaus, Hannes

Rodrigues Soares, Vania POR

Siemer, Charlotte

Siirala, Aila

Siirala, Aila

Siirala, Aila

Siirala, Aila

Pries, Meike

Pries, Meike

Alle Angaben ohne Anspruch auf Vollstandigkeit und Richtigkeit.

Ergebnis

0/69,55
0/73,12
0/78,61
4/72,24
4/73,62#
8/74,62
8/75,78
12/76,56
16/77,10
4/67,35

*0/39,40
*0/40,79
EL

*4/44,88
7/84,88
8/71,02

0/27,58
0/31,61
6/42,65

0/26,60
0/27,03
0/27,29
0/30,03
1/32,62
4/27,23
8/27,15
0/28,65

8/?

4

H#TN

7
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